
OSAKA JOURNAL
OF

MATHEMATICS
EDITED BY

S. ARAKI M. INOUE

M. NAKAOKA T. WATANABE

Volume 5

1968

PUBLISHED JOINTLY BY THE

DEPARTMENTS OF MATHEMATICS

OSAKA UNIVERSITY AND OSAKA CITY UNIVERSITY





INDEX

COLBY, R.R. and RUTTER, E.A.jR.: Semi-perfect QF-3 and PP-rings 99
GUPTA, R.N.: Self-injective Quotient Rings and Injective Quotient

Modules 69

HARADA, M.: On Semi-primary Abelian Categories 189
HASHIMOTO, I. and KUDO, H.: A Unified Concept of Admissibility of

Statistical Decision Functions 137
HIGUCHI, Y.: A Priori Estimates and Existence Theorem on Elliptic Boun-

dary Value Problems for Unbounded Domains 103
HITSUDA, M.: Representation of Gaussian Processes Equivalent to Wiener

Process 299

HONDA, T.: Formal Groups and Zeta-functions 199
IKEGAMI, T.: A Mapping of Martin Boundary into Kuramochi Boundary

by Means of Poles 285
Iτό, K. and NISIO, M.: On the Convergence of Sums of Independent

Banach Space Valued Random Variables 35
KANZAKI, T.: On Generalized Crossed Product and Brauer Group 175
KIMURA, I.: Sur le Theoreme de la Continuite 243
KIYAMA, S.: Correction to "On the Exponential Decay of Solutions of the

Wave Equation with the Potential Function." 151
KORI, T.: On a Characterization of Certain Additive Functionals of Markov

Processes 49

KUDO, H. and HASHIMOTO, I.: A Unified Concept of Admissibility of

Statistical Decision Functions 137

LUH, J.: On Primitive Γ-rings with Minimal One-sided Ideals 165
MATSUDA, M.: An Integration Theorem for Completely Integrable Systems

with Singularities 279
MATSUSHIMA, Y.: Affine Structures on Complex Manifolds 215
MATSUSHIMA, Y. and MURAKAMI, S.: On Certain Cohomology Groups

Attached to Hermitian Symmetric Spaces (II) 223
MURAKAMI, S. and MATSUSHIMA, Y.: On Certain Cohomology Groups

Attached to Hermitian Symmetric Spaces (II) 223
NISIO, M. and Iτό, K.: On the Convergence of Sums of Independent

Banach Space Valued Random Variables 35

OYAMA, T.: On Multiply Transitive Groups VII 155
RUTTER, E.A.jR. and COLBY, R.R.: Semi-perfect QF-3 and PP-rings 99
SHIGA, T. and WATANABE, T.: On Markov Chains Similar to the Re-

flecting Barrier Brownian Motion, ...........,................................. 1



Siu, Y.-T.: Local Cohomology and Connectedness of Analytic Subvarieties
273

SUGANO K.: Correction to "A Note on Azumaya's Theorem." 153
TSUSHIMA, Y.: A Group Algebra of a ̂ -solvable Group 89
WATANABE, T. and SHIGA, T.: On Markov Chains Similar to the Reflecting

Barrier Brownian Motion 1



2 RΛ2M

* m. x:^'m Mi$
-fcft^ *ί m•..••« ft
*φ τ1ίft *iH '«rι *,i*

Λ M Λ ^ ̂  *:;iP
Λ«* » ;* Φ -%

. ft φ; fc *'*w. .ιtti: *ι .§;.

H

ff -
Tf



CONTENTS

OYAMA, T,: On Multiply Transitive Groups VII 155

LUH, J.: On Primitive Γ-rings with Minimal One-sided Ideals 165

KANZAKI, T.: On Generalized Crossed Product and Br^uer Groups * 175

HARADA, M.: On Semi-primary Abelian Categories 189

HONDA, T.: Formal Groups and Zeta-functions 199

MATSUSHIMA, Y~ Affine Structures on Complex Manifolds; '.- 215

MATSUSIΪIMA, Y. and MURAKAMI, S.: On Certain Cohomology Groups

Attached to Hermitian Symmetiiς Spaces (II) .... 223

KIMURA, L: Sυr le Thόorέme de la Continuity. 243

J3ιu, Y.-T.: Local Cohomology and Connectedness of Analytic Subvarieties.

\.'. ;/ . 273

MATSUDA, M.: An Integration Theorem for Completely Integrable Systems .

with Singularities , , 279

IKEOAMI, T.: A Mapping of Martin Boundary into Kuramochi Boundary by

Means of Poles 285

HITSUDA, M.: Representation of Gaussian Processes Equivalent to Wiener

Process: ,..., : 299




